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CLASSIC COCKTAILS

NEGRONI
ain, campar; vermouth

COSMOPOLITAN
voaka, cointreau, cranberry juice

CLASSIC MARTINI
nollly prat gin or vodka

BLOODY MARY
voaka, tomato juice lemon juice spices

MARGARITA
tequila, triple sec, lemon juice

MANHATTAN
whisky, bitters, vermouth

MOJITO
white rum, lime juice, soda water, mint sugar

MEEGASTENNA
arrack, disaronno, coconut milk, ginger ale fresh mint

KIR ROYALE
champagne, creme de cassis

MOCKTAILS

PASSIONFRUIT MOCKTAIL
LQASSIONTTUIt Syrup, lime juice fresh mint tonic

FRUIT MOCKTAIL
a blend of orange Juice lime juice & grenadine

£15.00

£15.00

£15.00

£15.00

£15.00

£15.00

£15.00

£15.00

£16.00

£10.00

£10.00
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SEASONAL COCKTAILS

PIMM'S CUP
pImmes no. | lemonade cucumber, mint strawberry, lemon

SEA BREEZE
voadka, cranberry, grapefruit

APEROL MARTINI
ain, aperol adry vermouth, lermon juice, orange juice

PETERSHAM SUNSET
vodka, peach schnapps, orange juice, cranberry juice

SPICED & STORMY
spiced rum, angostura bitters, ginger beer, lime. sugar syrup

SUMMER FRUIT MARTINI
voaka, passoq, pineapple juice passionfruit Syrup, ime

PINK NEGRONI
pink gin, sweet vermouth, apero/

LYNCHBURG LEMONADE
jack daniel’s, cointreau, lermon juice lemonade

MOCKTAILS

PETERSHAM PASSION MOCKTAIL
PASSIONITUIt Syrup, peach juice pineapple juice,
lime tonic water

TOM COLLINS MOCKTAIL
alcohol free seedliio gin, lermon juice, simple syrup,
soda water

Head Bartender
Ugur Kokoz

Prices inculde VAT. An optional 13.5% service charge will be applied,

all of which will be shared between the staff.
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